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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7104

Division: 15UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: Saturday, March 18, 2023

Home: 08 (15U) CISC NM Tan

08

013
014
015
016
022
025
029
003
034
040
046
053
059
006
070
074
008

Field: NMB3

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 08 (15U) LYSA Force

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) CISC NM Tan 08 (15U) LYSA Force
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Joshua Miah 001 Elijah Dula
Mihai Nedelciuc 011 Payne Trivett
Omar Ismail 012 lan Sanderlin
Dominick Perkins 013 Titus Felmlee
Andrew Ranaletta 014 Daniel Franquiz
Jack Bennett 015 Donny Alm
John Burdsall 018 Eli Cruz
Jorge Santoyo-Ramirez 019 Angel Rivera
Brooks Cooper 021 Juan Ramirez
Samuel Kennedy 004 D'Alexander Ragino
Jonathan Maldonado 005 Mason Wesson
Eli Jeffrey 066 Jaylen Bennett
Gavin Jones 007 Alexander Martinez
Luke Conenna 008 Wilson Koon
Miles Raymond 009 Dennis Beltrand
Jack Golon 099 Luis Noria Gomez
Marcelino Bou Zeidan
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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